
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PARTS FOR :  
INFRARED PANEL DRYER – SHORT WAVE 3000W/230V 

MODELS: IR3000.V2 

ISSUE NO : 1 

ISSUE DATE : 11/04/2016 

ITEM PART NO DESCRIPTION ITEM PART NO DESCRIPTION

1 IR3000.V2-01 WHEEL, WITH BRAKE 100x25x8mm (c/w BRACKET) 18 IR3000.V2-18 SWIVEL BLOCK

2 IR3000.V2-02 WHEEL, 100x25x8mm (c/w BRACKET) 19 IR3000.V2-19 HEAD PLATE

3 IR3000.V2-03 RED BASE 20 IR3000.V2-20 KETTLE PLUG SOCKET (SINGLE)

4 IR3000.V2-04 INPUT CABLE SET 21 IR3000.V2-21 HEAD TO UPRIGHT CABLE SET

5 IR3000.V2-05 BASE INSERT (80x40) 22 IR3000.V2-22 KETTLE PLUG

6 IR3000.V2-06 TRIAC 23 IR3000.V2-23 CASSETTE CABLE ASS'Y WITH KETTLE PLUG

7 IR3000.V2-07 MAIN UPRIGHT (RED) 24 IR3000.V2-24 OUTER STRAP FOR CASSETTES

8 IR3000.V2-08 CIRCUIT BREAKER 20A 25 IR3000.V2-25 TRIANGULAR KNOB M8x25

9 IR3000.V2-09 PCB SWITCH 26 IR3000.V2-26 T-KNOB M8x25

10 IR3000.V2-10 PCB 27 IR3000.V2-27 CENTRE STRAP

11 IR3000.V2-11 GAS STRUT ASS'Y 28 IR3000.V2-28 OVERHEAD SUPPORT BAR

12 IR3000.V2-12 NUT CAP M12 29 IR3000.V2-29 CASSETTE END CAP

13 IR3000.V2-13 TOP TIE BAR 30 INF54241037 LAMP, 204V, 1000W (RED SPADED TERMINATION)

14 IR3000.V2-14 TOP SUPPORT ARM 31 IR3000.V2-31 END REFLECTORS

15 IR3000.V2-15 HEAD BLOCK 32 IR3000.V2-32 CASSETTE GRILLE

16 IR3000.V2-16 RATCHET HANDLE 33 IR3000.V2-33 BACK REFLECTOR

17 IR3000.V2-17 M12 WASHER (3pcs) 34 IR3000.V2-34 COMPLETE SINGLE CASSETTE ASS'Y


